CERYEX " o
Axel Johnson International

Artikel-Nr.

703215000250180

703230000350180

Doppelter J-Haken

Produktinformation

Material: Stahl
Oberflache: Cr6+ frei

Zurrkapazitat LC MBK Bandbreite
(daN) T mm
t
800 1.500 25
1.500 3.000 35
2.500 5.000 50
3.000 6.000 50

5.000 10.000 75

Lieferzeit (in Tagen)

30
30
30
30

30
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